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|:| Source Buffer

Surface Water SPA

Lakes and Ponds

i~ 712500 foot line
Wetlands

Public Land
DistrictsDissolved9_2013
|:| <all other values>
District
L]
[ o1 - Middiebury
|:| 10 - Royalton
|:| 2 - Westminster
[ 20-Rutland
|:| 21 - Poultney
- 3 - Colchester
- 30 - Springfield
|:| 4 - Montpelier
[ 5- white River Jet
|:| 6 - Wilmington
- 7 - Vergennes
|:| 70 - Sunderland
[ s0 - Brattieboro
|:| 82 - Jacksonville
[ 90- st. Johnsbury
[ 92 - Northfield
[ 95 - st. Albans
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Water_PublicWells_point
Utility_ELTRN_point
Distribution Subs
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FinalNorthOHPrimary
finalSouthURDPrimaries

finalSouthOHPrimaries

xmissionGMPnorth
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VOLTAGE

11 KV
33 KV
34.5 KV
46 KV
66 KV
69 KV
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: 1 2500 foot line
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